GL-37 en JPN 16P N01 1 Apr.2022 ー ー
37-inch Offset Printing Press
An A1-size machine, the Lithrone G37 addresses the critical needs of short turnarounds, many different
printed products, and short runs at a low cost. The Lithrone G37 combines both functionality and a good
design, and is a highly functional printing press that includes the basic performance of the Lithrone G series.
A compact press that can produce A1-size products, the Lithrone G37 offers a 640 x 940 mm maximum
sheet size. Capable of printing sheets up to 37 inches in width, this press has the power to address the full
span of requirements in the publishing and commercial printing segments. Since color management can be

PDC-SX
PQA-S V5
Sheet Numbering System
Print Management Solutions
12 13
Package Solutions
Photo: GL-637+C+PQA-S
* Model in photograph includes optional specifications.
Package printing demands especially high print quality and stability since heavy stocks, special substrates and special
inks are frequently used and diverse postpress processes as well as repeat jobs are common.
The Lithrone G37 meets these needs perfectly.
Handling sheet thicknesses up to 0.8 mm and configured in 6 or 7 colors with in-line coater, this press features
extraordinarily high print quality and productivity to flexibly deliver high added value printing for packaging, labels and
cards. In addition, use of skeleton transfer cylinders enables very stable sheet transfer with no smears or scratches even
with heavy stocks or special substrates.
Further, equipping the machine with the PQA-S Print Quality Assessment System, the PDF comparator system
and a PDC series Print Density Control System enables stable quality and defect extraction, thus facilitating
construction of a high-level package printing system.
The Lithrone G37 provides compact size and energy saving in a packaging press.
An environmentally friendly strategic machine aimed directly at higher earnings.
Strategic Press for High Value Added Packaging
IR/UV dryer equipped in horizontal position just after upswing in extended delivery, providing powerful support for
enhanced glossiness through improved varnish leveling. Also, delivery maintenance is exceptionally easy. Handling of
non-absorbent substrates is enabled by the intermediate curing of the interdeck UV curing unit, significantly broadening
job prospects.
Versatile Drying System for High Added Value
Package Solutions
Extended Delivery Interdeck UV
LITHRONE G37 (37-inch offset printing press) specifications
Model
Number of colors
Max. printing speed sph
Max. sheet size mm (in)
Min. sheet size mm (in)
Max. printing area mm (in)
Sheet thickness range mm (in)
Plate size mm (in)
Blanket size mm (in)
Feeder pile height mm (in)
Delivery pile height mm (in)
Length (L) mm (ft.)
Width (W)   mm (ft.)
Height (H) mm (ft.)
15,000
640 x 940 (253/16 x 37)
297 x 420 (1111/16 x 1617/32)
620 x 930 (2413/32 x 365/8)
0.04 - 0. 6 (0.06 - 0.8) (0.0016 ~ 0.0236)*1
700 x 945 (279/16 x 377/32)
780 x 955 (3045/64  x 3719/32) [including aluminum bar]
900 (357/16) (1,100 Option) (435/16)
900 (357/16) (1,100 Option) (435/16)
1,877 (6'1") (2,236 (7'4") : with cover open)
GL-437